w w w . l a m e c c a n i c a . i t
technology & creativity at your service
Pellet mill2 9
4 10
Horizontal
cooler
Counterflow
cooler

(2-3 min)
- The mixed material is carefully treated.
- During discharge no residues remain in the mixer
(hatching accuracy, risk of cross-contamination).
- It is possible to add liquids.
- Filling and discharge times is very short.
- The rate of admission is variable.
General description:
Ribbon  Mixer
Model Capacity
m3
Motor power
kW
Weight
Kg
MI-120 1.20 7.5 1000
MI-240 2.40 15 2100
MI-300 3.00 18.5 2400
MI-400 4.00 22 3100
MI-600 6.00 37 5100
Technical features
- Horizontal, single shaft, twin ribbon mixer
- Shaft: on heavy duty self aligning roller bearings
-	Double ribbon type: on central axe with counterflow

- Pipe for air recycling
- Residue left in mixer after discharge less than 0.1%
- Mixing time 3-4 minutes
- Painted with epoxidic colour
- Driven by geared motor.
General description:
Mixing performed via two mixing ribbons mounted on a common shaft working in apposing directions.
10
Paddles Mixer
Type Volume (l) Max loading
(kg)
Weight
(kg)
Overall dimensions
L B H 300 1300 5-12 110-132
SP-100 100 60 230 1324 605 930
SP-200 200 125 300 1570 730 950
SP-500 500 310 870 2120 910 1210
SP-1000 1000 600 1450 2165 1230 1530
SP-2000 2000 1250 2200 3335 1490 1855
SP-4000 4000 2500 3800 3450 1890 2340
SP-6000 6000 3750 7200 4344 2172 2680
SP-10000 10000 6250 8500 5362 2172 2743
Technical features
13
Hammer mill
Motor speed 1500 rpm